PRODUCT CERTIFICATION AND DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Part Number Description
TMP125-220 Tissue Master 125 Homogenizer Package 220 V
TM125-220 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 7 mm Probe 220 V
TM125-220-10 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 10 mm Probe 220 V
TM125-220-05 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 5 mm Probe 220 V
TMP125-115 Tissue Master 125 Homogenizer Package 115 V
TM125-115 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 7 mm Probe 115  V
TM125-115-10 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 10 mm Probe 115V
TM125-115-05 Tissue Master 125 Watt Lab Homogenizer with 5 mm Probe 115 V
TMP125-115-0507 Tissue Master 125 Homogenizer Package 115 V with 5 and 7 mm Probes
TMP125-220-0507 Tissue Master 125 Homogenizer Package 220 V with 5 and 7 mm Probes
OMNI International declares under our sole responsibility that the products listed above conform with the following
standards or other normative documents.